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Dos Nom
216 GANDOLFI Matthieu
311 THIERY Jordan

384 HENRY Arthur

259 STEINMETZ Dylan
324 GUALTIERI Jean-Pierre
385 FOURNIQUET Laurent
427 BERNEDE Quentin
395 LAURI Fabien

375 SKODA Yves

252 PRAUTHOIS Dylan
282 TESAN Ludovic

353 DANLION Mathias
211 HEURTAUX Tony

253 ARMANDO Clément
396 FERET Regis

381 THOMAS-GAGNEUX Baptiste

306 CIPRIETTI Cédric
337 FRANK Elodie

287 BARBOSA Damien
280 HENRY Eric

241 ALBRECHT Gabin
201 FRAUD Jerome

312 LALLEMENT Thomas
202 SWIERCZEK Mathieu
277 COLLET Damien
426 BOUTCIOUA Mehdi
316 COSTA OLIVEIRA Yann
371 LENTINI Stéphanie
372 MARTIN Christophe
284 DA SILVA Manuel
233 HUMBERT Philippe
290 LAURET Patrick

390 GOFFREDI Elia

310 NEVEU Damien

366 BONALI Jérémy

258 PHILISPART Mathilde
398 DUGRAVOT Quentin
285 BRIMONT Théo

327 FRANCOIS Cyrille
203 SCOTTO Jayson

402 FRANK Severine
377 SAUNOIS Luc

208 BOBECZKO Michael
209 CATTANEO Mathieu
352 DAGUET Axel

335 BIONDI Adrien

415 RAYNAL Olivier

347 STOQUI Emilien
223 PAYO Jonathan

338 FRANK Laetitia

Club

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Cat Parcat.

M1H
MOH
SEH
SEH
M4H
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
MOH
SEH
M3H
ESH
M3H
SEH
MOH
MOF
MOH
M3H
ESH
MOH
SEH
SEH
SEH
MOH
ESH
M1F
M2H
MéH
M4H
MOH
CAH
M2H
M1H
SEF

SEH
SEH
M3H
SEH
MOF
M5H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M1H
M4H
MOH
M1H
M1F

© 0 OO N WA PFPWONNMNEPRPPRPLPODNMONMNPAMOERLRPNR PR

[any
R W Wk, NN EPEDNRERE WO o

[y Y
N W AN R

14

N OO 0 W o

Temps Ecart
00:42:02
00:47:55 +5:53
00:50:21 +8:19
00:50:55 +8:53
00:51:16 +9:14
00:51:45 +9:43
00:52:48 +10:46
00:53:06 +11:04
00:54:07 +12:05
00:54:29 +12:27
00:55:03 +13:01
00:55:07 +13:05
00:55:16 +13:14
00:55:46 +13:44
00:56:02 +14:00
00:56:35 +14:33
00:57:16 +15:14
00:57:25 +15:23
00:57:50 +15:48
00:57:55 +15:53
00:57:57 +15:55
00:58:10 +16:08
00:58:12 +16:10
00:59:07 +17:05
00:59:07 +17:05
00:59:13 +17:11
00:59:30 +17:28
00:59:58 +17:56
00:59:59 +17:57
01:00:00 +17:58
01:00:52 +18:50
01:01:23 +19:21
01:02:07 +20:05
01:02:41 +20:39
01:02:52 +20:50
01:03:47 +21:45
01:03:55 +21:53
01:04:10 +22:08
01:04:20 +22:18
01:04:35 +22:33
01:04:48 +22:46
01:04:50 +22:48
01:04:51 +22:49
01:04:55 +22:53
01:05:03 +23:01
01:05:21 +23:19
01:05:42 +23:40
01:05:44 +23:42
01:05:55 +23:53
01:06:02 +24:00

Moy
15,34
13,46
12,81
12,67
12,58
12,46
12,22
12,15
11,92
11,84
11,72
11,7
11,67
11,57
11,51
11,4
11,26
11,23
11,15
11,14
11,13
11,09
11,08
10,91
10,91
10,89
10,84
10,76
10,75
10,75
10,6
10,51
10,38
10,29
10,26
10,11
10,09
10,05
10,03
9,99
9,95
9,95
9,95
9,94
9,92
9,87
9,82
9,81
9,79
9,77



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

257 ROUX Valentin
425 CHINE Hicham
430 PELTIER Yohan

413 TURCK Sarah

268 SEBAOUI Ali

234 KUNZ Melanie

286 BARBOSA Marjorie
382 THIEBAUT Pauline
361 THIEBAUT Gerard
244 DUBOIS Sebastien
399 DI CESARE Jean Marie
298 MAIRE Clémence
226 DEHARO Thomas
404 PIERCON Ophélie
393 SALLIN Arnaud

423 OTTAVIANI Lucile
422 ROLLAND Anthony
376 HENNER Alexis
405 WATRIN Fanny
411 USELDINGER Julien
293 BORTOLUSSI Anne
362 BORTOLUSSI Bruno
242 MANSUY Quentin
333 ERCOLANI Eric
374 MAIER Yona

305 BERNARDINI Xavier
355 BAUER Steven

363 KAISER Florian

278 GEORGES Edouard
307 BUGADA Alain

222 DELLANOCE Cedric
279 LOTTI Patrick

357 SCHWEITZER Grégory
332 GEORGES Charles
235 SCHROEDER Claire
315 HUVET Jerome

294 BORTOLUSSI Edo
356 FERRARO Michael
299 CHIANESE Clara
365 HENRY Audrey

334 DRIOUICH Cédric
383 CASA Alessio

289 VINCENT Yannick
266 SEBAOUI Pablo
428 BALLAND Jean

346 BOUR Hélene

238 KOWALSKI Sebastien
331 LATREILLE Willy
255 BONATO Kévin

418 FLOQUARD Antonin
408 FLOQUARD Aline

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

MOH
M1H
SEH
M1F
M4H
M1F
SEF

SEF

M4H
M1H
M5H
SEF

CAH
SEF

M2H
MOF
MOH
ESH
M1F
M1H
SEF

M4H
SEH
M1H
CAF
SEH
M1H
M1H
MOH
M1H
MOH
MéH
M2H
SEH
M2F
M2H
SEH
M1H
SEF

M1F
M2H
CAH
M1H
ESH
MéH
MOF
M1H
M5H
MOH
CAH
M2F
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01:06:05 +24:03
01:06:18 +24:16
01:06:48 +24:46
01:06:50 +24:48
01:06:51 +24:49
01:07:02 +25:00
01:08:40 +26:38
01:08:48 +26:46
01:08:48 +26:46
01:08:58 +26:56
01:09:18 +27:16
01:09:23 +27:21
01:09:36 +27:34
01:09:37 +27:35
01:09:43 +27:41
01:09:53 +27:51
01:09:54 +27:52
01:10:01 +27:59
01:10:10 +28:08
01:10:15 +28:13
01:10:25 +28:23
01:10:26 +28:24
01:10:28 +28:26
01:10:33 +28:31
01:10:43 +28:41
01:11:28 +29:26
01:11:31 +29:29
01:11:32 +29:30
01:12:09 +30:07
01:12:23 +30:21
01:12:27 +30:25
01:12:46 +30:44
01:12:50 +30:48
01:12:53 +30:51
01:12:54 +30:52
01:13:24 +31:22
01:13:26 +31:24
01:13:51 +31:49
01:13:51 +31:49
01:14:02 +32:00
01:14:05 +32:03
01:14:20 +32:18
01:14:25 +32:23
01:14:37 +32:35
01:14:42 +32:40
01:14:43 +32:41
01:14:53 +32:51
01:14:56 +32:54
01:14:59 +32:57
01:15:01 +32:59
01:15:03 +33:01

9,76
9,73
9,66
9,65
9,65
9,62
9,39
9,38
9,38
9,35
9,31

9,3
9,27
9,27
9,25
9,23
9,23
9,21
9,19
9,18
9,16
9,16
9,15
9,14
9,12
9,03
9,02
9,02
8,94
8,91

8,9
8,86
8,86
8,85
8,85
8,79
8,78
8,73
8,73
8,71
8,71
8,68
8,67
8,64
8,63
8,63
8,61
8,61

8,6

8,6
8,59



102 373 MANSUY Lucas Homme SEH 20 01:15:15 +33:13 8,57

103 274 GENETTE Alain Homme M6H 4  01:15:28 +33:26 8,55
104 270 DERELLE Michel Homme M7H 1 01:15:29 +33:27 8,54
105 251 EPPE Michaél Homme MOH 14  01:15:56 +33:54 8,49
106 400 PARET Jean-Marc Homme M4H 7 01:15:58 +33:56 8,49
107 350 SOYER Margaux Femme SEF 8 01:16:06 +34:04 8,48
108 301 AMANN Gaetan Homme MOH 15 01:16:08 +34:06 8,47
109 309 CALAND Vivien Homme SEH 21 01:16:09 +34:07 8,47
110 273 AUBIN Patrick Homme SEH 22 01:16:09 +34:07 8,47
111 342 NUCCI Marie Femme MOF 5 01:16:09 +34:07 8,47
112 341 DANLION Michel Homme M4H 8 01:16:10 +34:08 8,47
113 224 JEDOR Jean-Louis Homme M3H 5 01:16:17 +34:15 8,46
114 370 VACHEVeronique Femme M2F 3 01:16:26 +34:24 8,44
115 319 EVRARD Léo Homme ESH 6 01:16:27 +34:25 8,44
116 364 JOB Pascal Homme M6H 5 01:16:28 +34:26 8,44
117 246 LEMBER Carine Femme M1F 7 01:16:29 +34:27 8,43
118 351 PATRICOLA Pierre-Eric Homme M1H 17  01:16:38 +34:36 8,42
119 320 KULINSKI Océane Femme SEF 9 01:16:43 +34:41 8,41
120 318 KULINSKI David Homme M3H 6 01:16:44 +34:42 8,41
121 386 D'ENNETIERES Frederique Femme MA4F 1 01:16:45 +34:43 8,4
122 424 OSSWALD Patrice Homme M5H 4  01:16:50 +34:48 8,39
123 308 KUBIAK Nabil Homme M2H 9 01:16:52 +34:50 8,39
124 300 COLLE Celine Femme MS3F 1 01:17:04 +35:02 8,37
125 330 COLLIGNON Maxime Homme SEH 23 01:17:18 +35:16 8,34
126 281 GUIDON Jeremy Homme SEH 24  01:17:21 +35:19 8,34
127 313 CREUILLOT Victor Homme MOH 16 01:17:32 +35:30 8,32
128 263 SCHMITT Catherine Femme MS3F 2 01:17:40 +35:38 8,3
129 410 RAESS Johan Homme M2H 10 01:18:06 +36:04 8,26
130 291 HUMBERT Emelyne Femme SEF 10 01:18:22 +36:20 8,23
131 368 DIAZ Xavier Homme SEH 25 01:18:42 +36:40 8,2
132 207 BOBECZKO Adeline Femme M1F 8 01:18:43 +36:41 8,19
133 243 DUBOIS Vanessa Femme M1F 9 01:18:44 +36:42 8,19
134 265 AUBRY Alexandre Homme SEH 26 01:18:47 +36:45 8,19
135 360 SANTOS Alvaro Homme M2H 11  01:19:20 +37:18 8,13
136 325 SCHLICHTING Paul Homme M1H 18  01:19:35 +37:33 8,1
137 349 GUIOT Sandy Femme M1F 10  01:19:41 +37:39 8,09
138 348 FONTAINE Gilles Homme M2H 12 01:19:41 +37:39 8,09
139 326 SEUFER Luc Homme M1H 19  01:19:43 +37:41 8,09
140 317 ZENNER Martine Femme MA4F 2 01:19:45 +37:43 8,09
141 264 BALSAMO Julie Femme SEF 11  01:20:07 +38:05 8,05
142 403 LAFFAILLE Thibault Homme MOH 17  01:20:39 +38:37 8
143 378 LODIRomain Homme SEH 27  01:20:49 +38:47 7,98
144 388 ACER Ozgur Homme SEH 28  01:20:55 +38:53 7,97
145 229 BLANCHARD Stéphanie Femme SEF 12 01:21:14 +39:12 7,94
146 228 DE MEEUS Pierre-Jean Homme MOH 18 01:21:14 +39:12 7,94
147 283 HAMMOND India Femme SEF 13 01:21:24 +39:22 7,92
148 240 KOCEVAR Anais Femme MOF 6 01:21:26 +39:24 7,92
149 230 MULLER Antony Homme MOH 19  01:21:27 +39:25 7,92
150 250 EPPE Cloé Femme SEF 14  01:21:40 +39:38 7,9
151 421 IANNAZZI Loic Homme M2H 13 01:22:11 +40:09 7,85

152 212 OUESLATI Julie Femme M1F 11  01:22:14 +40:12 7,84



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

213 OUESLATI Mehdi

254 DALLA-VALERIA Nicolas
359 SCHWEITZER Carla
225 ROUSSELLE Julie

304 GENVO Maxime

407 BECK Christian

323 CAROSA Marcello

271 PRUZSINA Julie

416 NIKOLAENKO Svetlana
295 MALLICK Sandrine
431 ANDRE Quentin

432 BREDA Justine

247 BAHL Thierry

419 MOSCHETTI Julien

260 DONJON - CAMPION Noémie

227 FOUGERAY Fanny

249 WEBER Julien

248 WEBER Alicia

354 MATRAT Aurelie

237 CATALIFAUD Gaetan
267 MUEL Valerie

204 HOLLENDER Isabelle
206 THEBAULT Emmanuelle
412 TASSIN Sylvain

297 LE FRANGOIS Théo
245 WALES Jessica

429 TERSON Agathe

417 VERGNAT Christelle
369 EBOA EBONGUE Sophie
358 SCHWEITZER Marie
321 ROGOVITZ Julia

406 BRICE Audrey

329 CHERRIER Valentin

328 MILOSEVIC CHERRIER Gordana

343 LOUTTERBACH Pauline
340 CHAPELLE Antoine
339 LE FRANGOIS Charline
210 OLIVIERI Mathieu

389 BERTACCO Gilles

397 ISLER Anne-Sophie
409 TRENDA Amelie

215 PUSIOL Maeva

214 PUSIOL Delis

345 SCASSELLATI Maéva
236 HOLSTEIN Gaélle

302 KRATZ Maxime

303 MILBACH Cristelle
220 HILT Alain

221 ROUSSE Christele

296 CIRILLI Jessica

269 PIRES HAMMAR Anissa

Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme

M2H
MOH
ESF

M2F
SEH

MéH
M2H
M1F
MOF
M2F
SEH

SEF

M3H
MOH
MOF
SEF

M1H
MOF
M1F
SEH

M4F
M3F
M3F
M1H
ESH

M1F
SEF

M1F
M2F
M1F
SEF

M2F
SEH
MOF
SEF

SEH
SEF

MOH
MOH
MOF
M1F
SEF

MOF
SEF

MOF
SEH
SEF

M3H
M3F
MOF
M1F

14
20

29

15
12

30
15

21

16
20

13
31

21

14
17
15

16
18

32
10
19
33
20
22
23
11
17
21
12
22
13
34
23

14
18

01:22:14 +40:12
01:22:35 +40:33
01:22:48 +40:46
01:22:51 +40:49
01:22:55 +40:53
01:24:10 +42:08
01:24:31 +42:29
01:25:00 +42:58
01:26:25 +44:23
01:26:28 +44:26
01:26:32 +44:30
01:26:32 +44:30
01:26:35 +44:33
01:26:39 +44:37
01:26:53 +44:51
01:26:59 +44:57
01:27:08 +45:06
01:27:12 +45:10
01:27:43 +45:41
01:27:48 +45:46
01:28:12 +46:10
01:28:51 +46:49
01:28:51 +46:49
01:28:53 +46:51
01:28:56 +46:54
01:30:31 +48:29
01:30:56 +48:54
01:32:09 +50:07
01:32:17 +50:15
01:33:20 +51:18
01:33:38 +51:36
01:34:22 +52:20
01:35:03 +53:01
01:35:04 +53:02
01:35:05 +53:03
01:35:18 +53:16
01:35:19 +53:17
01:35:36 +53:34
01:35:37 +53:35
01:35:40 +53:38
01:37:55 +55:53
01:38:04 +56:02
01:38:04 +56:02
01:39:07 +57:05
01:40:03 +58:01
01:43:50 +1:01:48
01:43:52 +1:01:50
01:45:29 +1:03:27
01:45:32 +1:03:30
01:45:44 +1:03:42
01:46:13 +1:04:11

7,84
7,81
7,79
7,79
7,78
7,66
7,63
7,59
7,46
7,46
7,45
7,45
7,45
7,44
7,42
7,42

7,4

7,4
7,35
7,35
7,31
7,26
7,26
7,26
7,25
7,13
7,09

6,99
6,91
6,89
6,84
6,79
6,78
6,78
6,77
6,77
6,75
6,75
6,74
6,59
6,58
6,58
6,51
6,45
6,21
6,21
6,11
6,11

6,1
6,07



204
205
206
207

292 MERRA Christelle
239 DA CRUZ Manuel
231 BUSCEMI Marie
336 ORSINI Laurent Francois
420 VARANI Jonathan
275 TYDGAT Lise

380 PETIT Sébastien
414 BERGER Mathilde
401 BACK Hugo

387 WEBER Emile

217 LAMBERT Thomas
379 MICHELET Mathilde
367 AUBRY Jordane

Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme

M2F
M3H
MOF
M5H
MOH
SEF

MOH
SEF

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF

SEH

15

01:46:16 +1:04:14
01:56:06 +1:14:04
02:04:37 +1:22:35
02:27:50 +1:45:48
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié
Disqualifié

6,07
5,56
5,18
4,36



